
KLASSE 3 - 5 SUM

Torfinn Johnsen (4) Bø 26 26 26 26 19 26 26 26 26 130

Anne-Karin Steffensen (3) Sortland 19 17 22 17 22 22 14 102

Finn Halvard Andersen (4) Melbo 17 19 19 16 22 17 22 19 101

Torben Knudsen (3) Melbo 22 17 26 12 16 93

Per Steiro (4) Bø 15 22 26 15 14 92

Odd Egil Solberg (3) Sortland 13 12 16 14 10 17 17 17 81

Jan Fredriksen (4) Dverberg 19 19 16 22 76

Jørn Finnvåg (4) Bø 22 16 16 22 76

Rune Schaug (3) Dverberg 16 15 14 19 64

Kurt Arne Rabben (3) Bø 11 15 16 13 55

Torstein Schaug-Pettersen (3) Dverberg 12 11 13 36

Øystein Pettersen (3) Melbo 19 13 32

Stig Olaisen (3) Bø 13 19 32

Jan-Eirik Ra (4) Dverberg 14 14 28

Gunnar Olsen (3) Tretinddalen 17 17

Vegard Stokland (3) Sortland 15 15

Gjermund Haugstvedt (3) Sortland 15 15

Willy Nordgaard (3) Sortland 9 9

LAGSKYTING KLASSE 3 - 5

Bø 26 26 26 26 26 130

Sortland 26 19 22 67

Melbo 26 22 48

Dverberg 22 22 44
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KLASSE REKRUTT

Kristian Larsen Sortland 26 26 26 22 26 26 26 26 130

Erlend Sæther Andenes 22 22 22 26 22 22 22 114

Magnus Wangsbro-Rabben Bø 16 15 26 17 15 15 19 19 97

Åsmund Johnsen Krey Bø 14 16 22 19 19 17 93

Mathias Lillejord Andenes 19 19 19 16 73

Lars Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø 17 16 17 22 72

Joakim Andersen Melbo 16 19 17 15 67

Andreas Lihaug Bø 15 14 17 15 61

Amalie Schaug Dverberg 17 17 16 50

Mathias Lihaug Bø 16 14 30

Sander Pedersen Melbo 26 26

Rasmus Iversen Dverberg 14 14

KLASSE ELDRE REKRUTT

Nora Benjaminsen Dverberg 26 26 26 78

Alice Johansen Sortland 22 22 26 70

KLASSE JUNIOR

Adrian Andersen Melbo 26 26 52

KLASSE V65

Eilif Andersen Sortland 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Harry Schaug Dverberg 22 22 22 26 22 22 22 114

KLASSE V73

Rune Olsen Andenes 26 26 22 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Knut Rabben Bø 19 22 26 22 22 22 19 22 22 26 118

Asbjørn Andersen Melbo 17 17 19 17 19 19 17 19 19 22 98

Jan S. Johansen Dverberg 22 19 19 17 17 16 94

Olav Solstrand Dverberg 16 22 17 17 19 91

Reidar Johansen Andenes 16 16



KLASSE 1

Frode Sæther Andenes 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Tove Mette Gammelmoe Dverberg 22 22 22 66

Kerstin Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 22 22 19 63

Stian Pedersen Melbo 26 26

Stefan Kristensen Sortland 22 22

Tore Hansen Bø 19 19

KLASSE 2

Niclas Andersen Melbo 26 22 26 26 100

Simon Olaisen Bø 22 26 26 74

Frank Asbjørn Andersen Melbo 22 22 44

Britt Elin W. Rabben Bø 22 22

Jørn Petter Pedersen Bø 19 19

KLASSE 3

Anne Karin Steffensen Sortland 26 26 26 22 26 26 16 130

Torben Knudsen Melbo 26 22 26 17 19 110

Odd Eigl Solberg Sortland 19 17 19 17 15 22 26 22 108

Rune Schaug Dverberg 22 22 22 26 92

Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 17 16 17 15 65

Kurt Arne Rabben Bø 16 19 22 57

Stig Olaisen Bø 19 26 45

Øystein Pettersen Melbo 22 19 41

Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen 22 22

Gjermund Haugstvedt Sortland 19 19

Vegard Stokland Sortland 17 17

Willy Nordgaard Sortland 14 14

KLASSE 4

Torfinn Johnsen Bø 26 26 26 26 22 26 26 26 26 130

Finn Halvard Andersen Melbo 19 19 22 19 26 19 22 19 108

Per Steiro Bø 17 22 26 16 17 98

Jørn Finnvåg Bø 22 17 17 22 78

Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 22 19 22 63

Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 16 16 22 54

KLASSE V55

Will - Arne Jakobsen Sortland 26 26 22 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

Hedda Bie Melbo 19 17 26 22 22 22 22 114

Snorre Nygren Melbo 17 19 19 19 19 19 19 95

Hugo Ongstad Dverberg 22 22 44


